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Чемпіонат U-19
2024/25 3-й тур, Матч №23

Четвер, 15.08.2024, 16:00, "Лтава", Полтава. 27°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава

0 : 0

«Оболонь» Київ

51 Гречко Даниіл
33 Селін Денис
5 Романець Едуард
22 Багінський Нікіта (К)
26 Горобець Артем
73 Тіщенко Віталій
16 Стріляний Нікіта
58 Оденцов Микита
11 Булгатов Демид
37 Карпусь Захар
44 Сердюк Артем

Запасні
31 Сілко Павло
40 Крецул Дмитро
25 Діденко Назар
92 Хоменко Павло
50 Куделін Максим
9 Кривобок Максим
77 Скрипкевич Максим

Тренер
Андрущак Ія

31 Марченко Денис
91 Лящук Ростислав (К)
22 Фещенко Олександр
19 Тітов Максим
27 Коцюбайло Євгеній
89 Гомонець Владислав
77 Наливайко Гліб
20 Зоренко Максим
12 Козлов Олександр
97 Юшко Даніїл
90 Лях Тарас

Запасні
76 Мартинов Іван
66 Владіміров Дмитро
6 Гульцев Олег
70 Корх Кіріл
33 Куделя Арсеній
28 Чорний Артем
60 Мороз Кирил
69 Товарчі Олексій

Тренер
Лозінський Євгеній

Арбітр:
Потапенко Олександр
Асистент 1:
Докучай Дмитро
Асистент 2:
Закусило Михайло
4-й арбітр:
Черницький Богдан
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Труханов Костянтин
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2024/25, 3-й тур, Матч №23
Четвер, 15.08.2024, 16:00, "Лтава", Полтава. 27°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава 0 : 0 «Оболонь» Київ
16 Стріляний Нікіта
9 Кривобок Максим 15'

36' 91 Лящук Ростислав

38' 97 Юшко Даніїл
11 Булгатов Демид
50 Куделін Максим 46'

49' 89 Гомонець Владислав

37 Карпусь Захар 50'

51' 89 Гомонець Владислав
70 Корх Кіріл

37 Карпусь Захар
77 Скрипкевич Максим 67'

74' 27 Коцюбайло Євгеній
66 Владіміров Дмитро

74' 90 Лях Тарас
69 Товарчі Олексій

84' 20 Зоренко Максим
28 Чорний Артем

84' 12 Козлов Олександр
33 Куделя Арсеній

44 Сердюк Артем 85'

85' 31 Марченко Денис

9 Кривобок Максим
92 Хоменко Павло 86'

58 Оденцов Микита
40 Крецул Дмитро 86'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


